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No. of 
Licence 

4060 

4060 
4060 

4452 

4067 
4067 
3744 
3737 
3736 
3117 
3601 
4251 

3902 

3902 
4302 

4177 

3706 
690 

4203 
4322 
4252 

4204 
4303 
3204 
3798 

4142 
4304 

3196 

3924 
4168 
4174 
4176 

4253 

4305 

4254 

3797 

4255 

3365 
4205 

3773 
3758 
3774 
4306 
4307 

4308 
4256 
4257 

3775 

4509 
4323 
3766 
4542 

4325 
4206 
3956 

4324 
4258 
3468 
4169 

4309 

3350 
3919 
4259 
4212 
4260 

3622 
3619 
2988 
4161 

3977 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Name of Licensee 
Mercantile Securities Corporation Ltd. . . 

Mercantile Securities Corporation Ltd .. . 
Mercantile Securities Corporation Ltd .. . 

H. A. Milton Ltd. 

Morris Loan and Finance Co. Ltd. 
Morris Loan and Finance Co. Ltd. 
Mortgage Advances Ltd. 
Mount Enterprises Ltd. 
Mount Maunganui Finance Co. Ltd. 
The Mutual Loan Co. Ltd. 
Napier Loan and Discount Co. Ltd. 
Newmarket Finance Co. Ltd ... 

The New Plymouth Finance Co. Ltd. 

The New Plymouth Finance Co. Ltd. 
Newton Loan Agency 

N.Z. Mortgage Trust and Bond Corpora-
tion Ltd. 

The Ngaere Loan Co. Ltd. 
North Auckland Investment Co. Ltd. 
Northern Acceptance Corporation Ltd ... 
Northern Cash Orders Ltd. 
The Northern Cooperative Investment 

Trust Ltd. 
Northern Credit Corporation Ltd. 
Northern Finance Ltd. 
Northland Finance Co. Ltd. 
North Taranaki Finance and Deposit 

Co. Ltd. 
Oamaru Loan and Finance Co. Ltd. 
Olympic Finance Co. Ltd. 

Opunake Finance Co. Ltd. 

Oraka Holdings Ltd. 
The Otago Finance and Agency Co. Ltd. 
Otago Investments Ltd. 
Otago and Southland Finance Corpora

tion Ltd. 
Oxford Acceptance Corporation Ltd. 

P. and A. Investments Ltd. 

Pacific Credit Corporation Ltd. 

Pacific Finance Ltd. 

Pacific Union Ltd. 

Paine Bros. (Investments) Ltd. 
Palmerston North Finance Corporation 

Ltd. 
Panama Investments Ltd. 
Para Finance Co. Ltd. 
Paraparaumu Finance Corporation Ltd. 
Patrons Finance Ltd. 
Pauls Properties Ltd. 

Pemberton Investments Ltd. 
Personal Loans Ltd. 
Phoenix Finance Corporation Ltd. 

Phoenix Securities Ltd. 

W. A. Pickup and Co. Ltd. 
Playfair Ltd. 
Premier Cash Orders 
Premier Finance Co. Ltd. 

Premier Motors Ltd. 
Primary Finance Corporation Ltd. 
Private Acceptances Ltd. 

Private Trusts Ltd. . . 
Progressive Investments Ltd. 
Property Maintenance Ltd. 
Provident Cash Order Co. 

Prudential Investments Ltd. 

Pukekohe Farmers Investments Ltd. 
Putaruru Finance Corporation Ltd. 
R. and T. Investments Ltd. 
Rangitikei Finance Corporation Ltd. 
Rayneon Signs Ltd. 

Record Finance and Discount Co. Ltd. 
Reliable Finance (Gore) Ltd. 
Rock Finance Corporation Ltd. 
Rotherham Securities Ltd. 

Rotorua Acceptances Ltd. 

Registered Office or Offices 
N.I.M.U. Building, Corner Lambton Quay 

and Woodward Street, Wellington 
C.S.R. Building, 85 Fort Street, Auckland 
South British Insurance Building, 137 

Hereford Street, Christchurch 
Central Chambers, 249 Victoria Street, 

Hamilton 
72 Molesworth Street, Wellington 
205 RiddifordStreet, Newtown, Wellington 
Wharf Street, Tauranga 
92 Maunganui Road, Mount Maunganui 
98 Maunganui Road, Mount Maunganui 
136 Bridge Street, Nelson 
Dalton Street, Napier 
Care of Dent, lmpey, and Darrow, Public 

Accountants, Central Chambers, Broad
way, Newmarket, Auckland 

N.l.M.U. Buildings, corner Lambton 
Quay and Woodward Street, Wellington 

77 Devon Street West, New Plymouth .. 
144 Selwyn Avenue, Mission Bay, Auck-

land 
24 Water Street, Dunedin 

11 Fenton Street, Stratford 
Main Road, Ruawai .. 
117 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North 
H.M. Arcade, Queen Street, Auckland .. 
Second Floor, Blackett's Building, 

Shortland Street, Auckland 
117 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North 
3 Lorne Street, Auckland 
Ohaeawai Road, Kaikohe 
Queen Street, Waitara 

Date of Licence 

20 March 1962 

20 March 1962 
20 March 1962 

14 March 1962 

20 March 1962 
20 March 1962 
28 March 1962 
28 March 1962 
28 March 1962 
16 March 1962 
26 March 1962 
16 March 1962 

23 March 1962 

23 March 1962 
26 March 1962 

28 March 1962 

13 March 1962 
5 April 1962 
7 March 1962 
9 April 1962 

16 March 1962 

7 March 1962 
26 March 1962 
15 March 1962 
9 March 1962 

35 Ribble Street, Oamaru 31 March 1962 
287 Broadway, Newmarket, Auckland 26 March 1962 

S.E. 1 
Care of Robinson and Flavell, Public 

Accountants, Napier Street, Opunake 
Duke Street, Putaruru 
480 Moray Place, Dunedin 
238 Cumberland Street, Dunedin 
N.Z. Express Co. Building, 7-9 Bond 

Street, Dunedin 
5th Floor, Smith and Caughey Building, 

Wellesley Street West, Auckland 
Care of Johnston, King and Co., Provi

dent Life Building, O'Connell Street, 
Auckland 

3rd Floor, Norwich Union Building, 
18 High Street, Auckland 

A.M.P. Buildings, Egmont Street, New 
Plymouth 

525 Dominion Road, Mount Eden, 
Auckland S.2 

64 Walton Street, Whangarei .. 
117 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North 

Room 435, D.I.C. Building, Wellington 
61 Dixon Street, Wellington 
Maclean Street, Paraparaumu Beach 
66 Owens Road, Epsom, Auckland S.E. 3 
N.I.M.U. Buildings, Chancery Street, 

Auckland 
Room 114, Queens Arcade, Auckland C.l 
114 Pacific Buildings, Auckland 
3rd Floor, Norwich Union Building, 

18 High Street, Auckland 
N.J.M.U. Building, cornerLambtonQuay 

and Woodward Street, Wellington 
204 Cashel Street, Christchurch 
H.M. Arcade, Queen Street, Auckland 
4 Anderson Grove, Lower Hutt 
Bank of New South Wales Building, Dee 

Street, Invercargill 
142 Albert Street, Auckland 
82 Broadway, Palmerston North 
Tamaki Chambers, 8 Ward Street, Danne-

virke 
H.M. Arcade, Queen Street, Auckland 
89 Yorkshire House, Auckland 
24 Water Street, Dunedin 
Room 12, 1st Floor, H.B. Buildings, 

18 Princes Street, Dunedin 
N.1.M.U. Building, Chancery Street, 

Auckland 
6 Hall Street, Pukekohe 
Duke Street, Putaruru 
37 Shortland Street, Auckland 
63 Queen Street, Palmerston North 
1st Floor, Alliance Building, 5 O'Connell 

Street, Auckland 
23 Gorton Street, Gore 
Railway Esplanade, East Gore 
Boon Street, Whakatane 
Care of F. E. S. Dale and Oldham, 

153 Hereford Street, Christchurch 
Jaffe's Buildings, Emera Street, Rotorua 

20 March 1962 

22 March 1962 
28 March 1962 
28 March 1962 
28 March 1962 

16 March 1962 

26 March 1962 

16 March 1962 

9 March 1962 

16 March 1962 

29 March 1962 
7 March 1962 

20 March 1962 
13 March 1962 
20 March 1962 
26 March 1962 
26 March 1962 

26 March 1962 
16 March 1962 
16 March 1962 

20 March 1962 

10 April 1962 
9 April 1962 

20 March 1962 
7 March 1962 

9 April 1962 
7 March 1962 

23 March 1962 

9 April 1962 
16 March 1962 
28 March 1962 
28 March 1962 

26 March 1962 

28 March 1962 
22 March 1962 
16 March 1962 
23 March 1962 
16 March 1962 

8 May 1962 
20 March 1962 
30 March 1962 

8 March 1962 

31 March 1962 

No. 49 

Court by Which 
Licence Granted 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Hamilton 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Tauranga 
Tauranga 
Tauranga 
Nelson 
Napier 
Auckland 

New Plymouth 

New Plymouth 
Auckland 

Dunedin 

Stratford 
Dargaville 
Palmerston North 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Palmerston North 
Auckhnd 
Kaikohe 
New Plymouth 

Oamaru 
Auckland 

Hawera 

Putaruru 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

New Plymouth 

Auckland 

Whangarei 
Palmerston North 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Wellington 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Invercargill 

Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Dannevirke 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 

Auckland 

Pukekohe 
Putaruru 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Auckland 

Gore 
Gore 
Whakatane 
Christchurch 

Rotorua 


