1252

•

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. of Licence	Name of Licensee	Registered Office or Offices	Date of Licence	Court by Which Licence Granted
4060	Mercantile Securities Corporation Ltd	N.I.M.U. Building, Corner Lambton Quay and Woodward Street, Wellington	20 March 1962	Wellington
4060 4060	Mercantile Securities Corporation Ltd Mercantile Securities Corporation Ltd	C.S.R. Building, 85 Fort Street, Auckland South British Insurance Building, 137	20 March 1962 20 March 1962	
4452	H. A. Milton Ltd	Hereford Street, Christchurch Central Chambers, 249 Victoria Street, Hamilton	14 March 1962	Hamilton
4067	Morris Loan and Finance Co. Ltd.	72 Molesworth Street, Wellington	20 March 1962	Wellington
4067 3744	Morris Loan and Finance Co. Ltd Mortgage Advances Ltd	205 Riddiford Street, Newtown, Wellington Wharf Street, Tauranga		
3737	Mount Enterprises Ltd	92 Maunganui Road, Mount Maunganui	28 March 1962	Tauranga
3736 3117	Mount Maunganui Finance Co. Ltd The Mutual Loan Co. Ltd	98 Maunganui Road, Mount Maunganui 136 Bridge Street, Nelson	28 March 1962 16 March 1962	
3601 4251	Napier Loan and Discount Co. Ltd Newmarket Finance Co. Ltd	Dalton Street, Napier Care of Dent, Impey, and Darrow, Public	26 March 1962	Napier
		Accountants, Central Chambers, Broad- way, Newmarket, Auckland		
3902 3902	The New Plymouth Finance Co. Ltd The New Plymouth Finance Co. Ltd	Quay and Woodward Street, Wellington	23 March 1962 23 March 1962	-
4302	Newton Loan Agency	144 Selwyn Avenue, Mission Bay, Auck- land	26 March 1962 .	. Auckland
4177	N.Z. Mortgage Trust and Bond Corpora- tion Ltd.	,	28 March 1962 .	~ ^ I
3706 690	The Ngaere Loan Co. Ltd North Auckland Investment Co. Ltd	11 Fenton Street, StratfordMain Road, Ruawai	13 March 1962 . 5 April 1962 .	TD 111
4203 4322	Northern Acceptance Corporation Ltd Northern Cash Orders Ltd	117 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North	7 March 1962 .	. Palmerston North . Auckland
4252	The Northern Cooperative Investment	Second Floor, Blackett's Building,	16 March 1962 .	A 17 1
4204	Trust Ltd. Northern Credit Corporation Ltd.	Shortland Street, Auckland 117 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North	7 March 1962 .	. Palmerston North
4303 3204	Northern Finance Ltd Northland Finance Co. Ltd	3 Lorne Street, Auckland Ohaeawai Road, Kaikohe	26 March 1962 . 15 March 1962 .	YZ 11 1
3798	North Taranaki Finance and Deposit		9 March 1962 .	3 X 301 .1
4142 4304	Co. Ltd. Oamaru Loan and Finance Co. Ltd Olympic Finance Co. Ltd		31 March 1962 . 26 March 1962 .	
3196	Opunake Finance Co. Ltd		20 March 1962 .	. Hawera
3924	Oraka Holdings Ltd.	Accountants, Napier Street, Opunake Duke Street, Putaruru	22 March 1962 .	
4168 4174	The Otago Finance and Agency Co. Ltd. Otago Investments Ltd.	480 Moray Place, Dunedin 238 Cumberland Street, Dunedin		. Dunedin . Dunedin
4176	Otago and Southland Finance Corpora- tion Ltd.			
4253	Oxford Acceptance Corporation Ltd	5th Floor, Smith and Caughey Building, Wellesley Street West, Auckland	16 March 1962 .	. Auckland
4305	P. and A. Investments Ltd	Care of Johnston, King and Co., Provi- dent Life Building, O'Connell Street, Auckland		. Auckland
4254	Pacific Credit Corporation Ltd.	3rd Floor, Norwich Union Building, 18 High Street, Auckland	16 March 1962 .	. Auckland
3797	Pacific Finance Ltd		9 March 1962 .	. New Plymouth
4255	Pacific Union Ltd	525 Dominion Road, Mount Eden, Auckland S.2	16 March 1962 .	. Auckland
3365 4205	Paine Bros. (Investments) Ltd Palmerston North Finance Corporation Ltd.	64 Walton Street, Whangarei 117 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North	29 March 1962 . 7 March 1962 .	
3773	Panama Investments Ltd Para Finance Co. Ltd	Room 435, D.I.C. Building, Wellington	20 March 1962 .	
3758 3774	Paraparaumu Finance Corporation Ltd.	61 Dixon Street, Wellington	20 March 1962 .	
4306 4307	Patrons Finance Ltd Pauls Properties Ltd	66 Owens Road, Epsom, Auckland S.E. 3 N.I.M.U. Buildings, Chancery Street,	26 March 1962 . 26 March 1962 .	. Auckland . Auckland
4308		Auckland Room 114, Queens Arcade, Auckland C.1		
4256	Personal Loans Ltd.	114 Pacific Buildings, Auckland	16 March 1962	. Auckland
4257	Phoenix Finance Corporation Ltd.	3rd Floor, Norwich Union Building, 18 High Street, Auckland	16 March 1962 .	. Auckland
3775	Phoenix Securities Ltd	N.I.M.U. Building, corner Lambton Quay and Woodward Street, Wellington		. Wellington
4509 4323	W. A. Pickup and Co. Ltd Playfair Ltd		10 April 1962 . 9 April 1962 .	. Christchurch . Auckland
3766	Premier Cash Orders	4 Anderson Grove, Lower Hutt	20 March 1962 .	. Wellington
4542	Premier Finance Co. Ltd	Bank of New South Wales Building, Dee Street, Invercargill	7 March 1962 .	-
4325 4206 3956	Premier Motors Ltd	142 Albert Street, Auckland 82 Broadway, Palmerston North Tamaki Chambers, 8 Ward Street, Danne-	9 April 1962 . 7 March 1962 . 23 March 1962 .	
4324	Private Trusts Ltd	virke H.M. Arcade, Queen Street, Auckland	0 1 1 10/0	. Auckland
4258	Progressive Investments Ltd	89 Yorkshire House, Auckland	16 March 1962	. Auckland
3468 4169	Property Maintenance Ltd Provident Cash Order Co	24 Water Street, Dunedin	28 March 1962 . 28 March 1962 .	. Dunedin . Dunedin
4309	Prudential Investments Ltd	18 Princes Street, Dunedin N.I.M.U. Building, Chancery Street, Auckland		. Auckland
3350	Pukekohe Farmers Investments Ltd		28 March 1962 .	. Pukekohe
3919 4259	Putaruru Finance Corporation Ltd R. and T. Investments Ltd	6 Hall Street, Pukekohe Duke Street, Putaruru 37 Shortland Street, Auckland	22 March 1962 . 16 March 1962	. Putaruru . Auckland
4212	Rangitikei Finance Corporation Ltd	63 Queen Street, Palmerston North	23 March 1962 .	. Palmerston North
4260	Rayneon Signs Ltd.	1st Floor, Alliance Building, 5 O'Connell Street, Auckland		
3622 3619	Record Finance and Discount Co. Ltd. Reliable Finance (Gore) Ltd.	23 Gorton Street, Gore Railway Esplanade, East Gore Boon Street, Whakatane	8 May 1962 . 20 March 1962 .	0
2988 4161	Rock Finance Corporation Ltd	Boon Street, Whakatane	30 March 1962 . 8 March 1962 .	. Whakatane
		153 Hereford Street, Christchurch		
3977	Rotorua Acceptances Ltd	Jaffe's Buildings, Eruera Street, Rotorua	31 March 1962 .	. Rotorua